
Knox
thirty six

All home designs and related materials provided by Diverse Builders are the exclusive property of Diverse Builders. Unauthorised copying, reproduction, distribution,  or use
of these plans, in whole or in part, without express written permission from Diverse Builders, is strictly prohibited. All rights reserved. Diverse Builders retains full ownership
of all intellectual property associated with these plans and has the right to alter or reprice any time without notice. Reg No: CDB-U 53282

Living

Garage

Outdoor Living

Porch / Portico

Residence Total

266.25m² 28.66sq

45.17m²

22.14m²

6.81-2.75m²

343.12m²

4.86sq

2.38sq

0.73-0.30sq

36.93sq

Total Width

Total Depth

14.39m

28.07m

4

2.5

3

2


