DIVERSE :1 BUILDERS





	2	
ū		U

4



2.5



3



2

Residence Total	343.12m ²	36.93sq
Porch / Portico	6.81-2.75m ²	0.73-0.30sq
Outdoor Living	22.14m ²	2.38sq
Garage	45.17m ²	4.86sq
Living	266.25m ²	28.66sq

Total Width	14.39m
Total Depth	28.07m